
 
 
 

 

                 
 
                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                 

Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/09/2019   to   30/09/2019 
Distribution Division 1 

Imported Items 

Annex 1 

No Tender No PL No Item Name Qty. Unit Currency Supplier Total FOB 
Price 

Freight 
 

Local Agent 
Comm. 
LKR 

Clearing & 
Delivery 
Charges 

LKR 

1 DD1/P&D/ICB/2018/001/BD
D1/P&D/A/2019/025 

L07171 

PVC Insulated 
Single Core 

Cu. Cables 50 
sqmm (For 
Earthing) 

35 

km USD 

M/s. PT 
Voksel 

Electric Tbk., 
MenaraKarya 

3rd Floor, 
Suite D Jl. HR. 

Rasuna Said 
Block X-5 

Kav, 
1-2 Jakarta 

12950, 
Indonesia. 

 

107,847.95 1,677.00 171,526.23 541,000.00 

L07201 

PVC Insulated 
Single Core 

Cu. Cables 70 
(19/2.14) 

sqmm 

60 279,153.00 4,290.00 443,977.49 740,000.00 



                Annex 2 
    

Ceylon Electricity Board – Distribution Division 01 
Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/09/2019   to   30/09/2019 

Local Items 
                 
    
 

No Tender No PL No Item Name Qty. Unit Supplier Unit Price 
LKR 

Total Price 
LKR 

Delivery 
Charges 

1 DD1/P&D/ICB/2018/047/DDD1/P&D/A/2019/030 
 

L03301 

Cable Alu.PVC 
Insulated - 
Twin Flat 
(7/1.35) 

10sqmm both 
Cores insulated 

150 

km 

M/s.  ACL 
Cables PLC., 

No. 60, Rodney 
Street, 

Colombo 08 

81,718.48.00 12,257,772.00 

 
380,000.00 

L03351 

Cable-Alu. 
PVC Insulated 

- Twin Flat 
(7/1.70) 
16sqmm 

300 112,566.02 33,769,806.00 

 
 
 
     
 
  
 
 
 
 
 


